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Non_Pro_All_Around_BS
Page 1

ABILENE, TX 1/31/15-2/1/15 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse N All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 19 Placing Points 19 Points Ranking Placing 17 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 14 105$       2nd 14 105$       3rd 19 143$       1st 19 143$       995$          1,490$       
247 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 1.0 14.0 42$         4.0 11.0 11$         3.0 17.0 29$         5.0 15.0 14$         57.0 1 1 398$          493$          
251 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 2001 - 4150833 Y 5.0 10.0 -$            2.0 13.0 32$         7.0 13.0 -$            2.0 18.0 36$         54.0 2 2 299$          366$          
140 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 4.0 11.0 11$         6.0 9.0 -$            4.0 16.0 21$         4.0 16.0 21$         52.0 3 3 199$          252$          
232 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 Y 6.0 9.0 -$            7.0 8.0 -$            9.0 11.0 -$            1.0 19.0 43$         47.0 4 4 100$          142$          
169 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 2.0 13.0 32$         5.0 10.0 -$            13.0 7.0 -$            6.0 14.0 -$            44.0 5 5 -$               32$            
117 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 3.0 12.0 21$         1.0 14.0 42$         10.0 10.0 -$            12.0 8.0 -$            44.0 5 6 -$               63$            
204 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 Y 9.0 6.0 -$            11.0 4.0 -$            2.0 18.0 36$         13.0 7.0 -$            35.0 7 7 -$               36$            
237 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 4378770 Y 11.0 4.0 -$            12.0 3.0 -$            6.0 14.0 -$            11.0 9.0 -$            30.0 8 8 -$               -$               
240 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 Y 8.0 7.0 -$            8.0 7.0 -$            15.0 5.0 -$            15.0 5.0 -$            24.0 9 9 -$               -$               
212 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 Y 7.0 8.0 -$            9.0 6.0 -$            14.0 6.0 -$            17.0 3.0 -$            23.0 10 10 -$               -$               
135 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 Y 12.0 3.0 -$            3.0 12.0 21$         17.0 3.0 -$            16.0 4.0 -$            22.0 11 11 -$               21$            
97 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 Y 10.0 5.0 -$            10.0 5.0 -$            11.0 9.0 -$            18.0 2.0 -$            21.0 12 12 -$               -$               

159 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 1998 - 3791718 Y 13.0 2.0 -$            14.0 1.0 -$            8.0 12.0 -$            14.0 6.0 -$            21.0 12 13 -$               -$               
100 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 14.0 1.0 -$            13.0 2.0 -$            18.0 2.0 -$            9.0 11.0 -$            16.0 14 14 -$               -$               
175 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            19.0 1.0 -$            8.0 12.0 -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               
225 James Neel - Zezes Smoked Cat - 2010 - 5336563 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            12.0 8.0 -$            7.0 13.0 -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               
252 Jeff Jay - Starbright Hired Hand - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            10.0 10.0 -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               
253 Adam Pollard - Hickorys Pepi Bella - N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            16.0 4.0 -$            3.0 17.0 29$         0.0 999 -$               29$            
273 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            5.0 15.0 14$         #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$               14$            
274 Reece Rosenauer - Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            1.0 19.0 43$         DQ Y 0.0 -$            0.0 999 -$               43$            
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 1 6 7 4 9 2 8 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To

ta
l 

Pe
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s

Total Ranking

1 14 247 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 75.0 1

2 13 169 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 2

3 12 117 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.0 3

4 11 140 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 73.5 4

5 10 251 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 2001 - 4150833 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 4

6 9 232 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 6

7 8 212 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 6

8 7 240 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 8

9 6 204 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 8

10 5 97 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 10

11 4 237 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 4378770 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 69.0 11

12 3 135 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 11

Non-Pro Stock Horse Pleasure  
AQHA Ranch Riding

ABILENE, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

13 2 159 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 1998 - 3791718 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 66.0 13

14 1 100 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 6.0 64.0 14



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

14 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 5 4 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles gate / 
side pass

trot logs lope logs
drag at 

jog

ext trot 
chute/ 

back L /   
1 1/2 left

walk over 
logs 

walk 
bridge to 
fence / 

stop

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 14 117 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 76.5 1

2 13 251 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 2001 - 4150833 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 3.0 76.0 2

3 12 135 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.0 75.5 3

4 11 247 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 4.0 75.5 3

5 10 169 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 1.5 0.5 1.5 -0.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 3.0 74.5 5

6 9 140 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 1.0 -0.5 1.5 1.0 -1.5 1.0 1.5 3.0 71.0 6

7 8 232 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 8.0 70.0 7

8 7 240 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 6.0 68.5 8

9 6 212 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 1.5 1.0 1.5 -1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 10.0 66.5 9

10 5 97 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 6.0 66.5 9

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail   - AQHA Ranch 

ABILENE, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 4 204 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 -1.0 -0.5 1.5 -1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 8.0 65.5 11

12 3 237 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 4378770 0.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 10.0 64.0 12

13 2 100 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 10.0 63.0 13

14 1 159 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 1998 - 3791718 1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 11.0 62.0 14



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

19 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 5 6 1 2 3

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 19 274 Reece Rosenauer - Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 74.5 1

2 18 204 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.5 1

3 17 247 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 73.5 3

4 16 140 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 4

5 15 273 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 5

6 14 237 Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 4378770 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 72.0 5

7 13 251 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 2001 - 4150833 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 7

8 12 159 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 1998 - 3791718 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 8

9 11 232 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.0 69.5 12

10 10 117 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 69.5 12

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Reining  - AQHA Ranch 

R i i

Pattern No.

ABILENE, TXLocation:Ben Baldus



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 9 97 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 3.0 66.5 15

12 8 225 James Neel - Zezes Smoked Cat - 2010 - 5336563 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 OP 0.5 3.5 66.5 15

13 7 169 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.0 8

14 6 212 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 OP 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.0 8

15 5 240 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 11

16 4 253 Adam Pollard - Hickorys Pepi Bella - 0.0 OP 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 3.0 68.5 14

17 3 135 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.5 66.0 17

18 2 100 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 18

19 1 175 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 0.5 OP -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 11.0 57.0 19



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge: Loc.

19 Shown 
In Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 1 2 5 6 5 6 7

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 19.0 232 Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol - 2007 - 4942850 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 73.0 1

2 18.0 251 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 2001 - 4150833 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 73.0 1

3 17.0 253 Adam Pollard - Hickorys Pepi Bella - 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 3

4 16.0 140 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.0 4

5 15.0 247 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 5

6 14.0 169 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.5 6

7 13.0 225 James Neel - Zezes Smoked Cat - 2010 - 5336563 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 68.5 7

8 12.0 175 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 9

9 11.0 100 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 63.0 10

10 10.0 252 Jeff Jay - Starbright Hired Hand - pending -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 63.0 10

Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

ABILENE, TX

RopingFence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling

Marilyn Peters



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 9.0 237 Blane Thompson - WTAMU
Whiskeys Chick Stick - 2002 - 

4378770
-0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 4.0 62.5 12

12 8.0 117 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 5.0 62.5 12

13 7.0 204 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 9.0 60.5 15

14 6.0 159 Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic - 1998 - 3791718 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 7.0 59.5 16

15 5.0 240 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 9.0 57.0 17

16 4.0 135 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 2008 - 5052607 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 8.0 56.5 18

17 3.0 212 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 13.0 50.5 19

18 2.0 97 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 OP 0.0 -0.5 6.0 61.5 14

DQ #N/A 274 Reece Rosenauer - Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 68.5 7


	NP AA
	Non_Pro_All_Around_BS

	NP Pleasure
	Non_Pro_Pleasure

	NP Trail
	Non_Pro_Trail

	NP Reining
	Non_Pro_Reining

	NP Cow
	Non_Pro_Cowhorse


